
 
 2021 Planning Commission Meeting Dates    

            

 Meeting  PLAT SUBMITTAL DATES PLANNING COMMISSION DATES   

 Number (closing)     

 1 Monday, December 21, 2020  Thursday, January 7, 2021 (3-week cycle)   

 2 Monday, January 11, 2021 Thursday, January 21, 2021   

 3 Monday, January 25, 2021 Thursday, February 4, 2021   

 4 Monday, February 8, 2021 Thursday, February 18, 2021   

 5 Monday, February 22, 2021 Thursday, March 4, 2021   

 6 Monday, March 8, 2021 Thursday, March 18, 2021   

 7 Monday, March 22, 2021 Thursday, April 1, 2021   

 8 Monday, April 5, 2021 Thursday, April 15, 2021    

 9 Monday, April 19, 2021 Thursday, April 29, 2021   

 10* Monday, May 3, 2021 Thursday, May 13, 2021 (plus MTFP Wksh. 1-2:30)   

 11 Monday, May 17, 2021 Thursday, May 27, 2021   

 *  Wednesday, June 9, 2021 (MTFP Open House)   

 12 Tuesday, June 1, 2021 Thursday, June 10, 2021   

 13 Monday, June 14, 2021 Thursday, June 24, 2021   
 14 Monday, June 28, 2021  Thursday, July 8, 2021   

 15* Monday, July 12, 2021 Thursday, July 22, 2021 (MTFP Public Hearing)   

 16 Monday, July 26, 2021 Thursday, August 5, 2021   

 17 Monday, August 9, 2021 Thursday, August 19, 2021   

 18*  Monday, August 23, 2021 Thursday, September 2, 2021 (MTFP Recommends.)   

 19 Tuesday, September 7, 2021 Thursday, September 16, 2021   

 20 Monday, September 20, 2021 Thursday, September 30, 2021   

 21 Monday, October 4, 2021 Thursday, October 14, 2021   

 22 Monday, October 18, 2021 Thursday, October 28, 2021    

 23 Monday, November 1, 2021 Thursday, November 18, 2021 (3-week cycle)    

 24 Monday, November 22, 2021 Thursday, December 2, 2021   
 25 Monday, December 6, 2021 Thursday, December 16, 2021    

 1 Monday, December 20, 2021 Thursday, January 6, 2022 (3-week cycle)   

      

 

Location and Time: See posted agenda for details. Meetings are held in City Council Chambers, City Hall Annex, 
900 Bagby St., Houston, TX 77002, at 2:30 p.m. or virtually via Microsoft TEAMs unless otherwise noted.  

 Bi-weekly: Commission meeting dates are Thursdays, typically following a bi-weekly schedule. 

 Three Week Meeting Schedule: Three-week cycles can occur around the City's adopted holiday schedule. 

 such as for: 1) Veterans Day 2) Thanksgiving, or 3) Christmas/New Year.   

 Submittal Periods: Submittal periods open at 6:00 a.m. on Fridays, following Commission meetings. 

 The submittal period is extended for an additional (fifth) day for city holidays on Monday. All submittal 

 periods close at 11:00 a.m. Monitor the Department's media outlets for any updates.  
 MTFP: Major Thoroughfare and Freeway Plan Amendment meetings (*) are held about six weeks apart, as noted.  
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